
Eastern Region Topper Traveller Championship 2022

Hickling Broad Sailing Club

Results are final as of 20:58 on September 26, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, To qualify: 1, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class R1
25/09

R2
25/09

R3
25/09

R4
25/09

Total Nett

1st 47625 691 Ellie Thwaites TOPPER 5.3 2.0 (5.0) 1.0 1.0 9.0 4.0

2nd 47209 521 Jenson Jakob TOPPER 5.3 1.0 4.0 (8.0) 2.0 15.0 7.0

3rd 48974 285 Nathan Clark TOPPER 5.3 3.0 1.0 6.0 (8.0) 18.0 10.0

4th 47680 155 Jago Jennings TOPPER 5.3 (11.0) 2.0 5.0 3.0 21.0 10.0

5th 46731 246 Matilda Philips TOPPER 5.3 7.0 (12.0) 2.0 4.0 25.0 13.0

6th 49034 632 Keiran Vanhoutte TOPPER 5.3 9.0 3.0 4.0 (10.0) 26.0 16.0

7th 47634 585 Abbey Penny TOPPER 5.3 8.0 (9.0) 3.0 5.0 25.0 16.0

8th 14109 174 Robert Hole TOPPER 5.3 5.0 7.0 7.0 (12.0) 31.0 19.0

9th 16517 048 Magnus Medcalf TOPPER 5.3 10.0 6.0 (11.0) 6.0 33.0 22.0

10th 48679 878 Harry Wemyss TOPPER 5.3 4.0 (15.0) 9.0 11.0 39.0 24.0

11th 44476 508 Ben Beardshaw TOPPER 5.3 (12.0) 8.0 12.0 7.0 39.0 27.0

12th 43784 089 Henry Moss TOPPER 5.3 6.0 11.0 13.0 (15.0) 45.0 30.0

13th 8307 - James Fraser TOPPER 5.3 14.0 10.0 10.0 (18.0) 52.0 34.0

14th 47927 293 Freddie Reeves TOPPER 5.3 (15.0) 13.0 14.0 9.0 51.0 36.0

15th 48140 232 Sofia Eaton TOPPER 5.3 13.0 14.0 (15.0) 14.0 56.0 41.0

16th 44888 169 Toby Turner TOPPER 4.2 16.0 (19.0) 16.0 13.0 64.0 45.0

17th 44144 209 Josh Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 (19.0) 16.0 18.0 17.0 70.0 51.0

18th 31919 - Hugo Jury TOPPER 4.2 17.0 18.0 17.0 (25.0 DNF) 77.0 52.0

19th 48409 699 Faith Turner TOPPER 4.2 20.0 20.0 (25.0 DNF) 19.0 84.0 59.0

20th 11885 101 Claudia Savoury TOPPER 5.3 (21.0) 21.0 19.0 20.0 81.0 60.0

21st 45701 568 Tabby Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 25.0 dnf (26.0 DNC) 20.0 16.0 87.0 61.0

22nd 29734 509 Yasmin Barham TOPPER 5.3 18.0 17.0 (26.0 DNC) 26.0 DNC 87.0 61.0

23rd 45562 174 William Mott TOPPER 4.2 22.0 22.0 (25.0 DNF) 25.0 DSQ 94.0 69.0

24th 43789 032 Jack Franklin TOPPER 5.3 23.0 23.0 (25.0 DNF) 25.0 DNS 96.0 71.0

25th 45796 310 Noah Hughes TOPPER 5.3 (26.0 DNC) 25.0 dnf 25.0 DNF 25.0 DNF 101.0 75.0

R1 - 25/09 at 10:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 47209 521 Jenson Jakob TOPPER 5.3 36.17 2 0.36.17 1.0

2 47625 691 Ellie Thwaites TOPPER 5.3 37.16 2 0.37.16 2.0

3 48974 285 Nathan Clark TOPPER 5.3 39.07 2 0.39.07 3.0
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

4 48679 878 Harry Wemyss TOPPER 5.3 42.36 2 0.42.36 4.0

5 14109 174 Robert Hole TOPPER 5.3 42.54 2 0.42.54 5.0

6 43784 089 Henry Moss TOPPER 5.3 43.13 2 0.43.13 6.0

7 46731 246 Matilda Philips TOPPER 5.3 43.40 2 0.43.40 7.0

8 47634 585 Abbey Penny TOPPER 5.3 44.01 2 0.44.01 8.0

9 49034 632 Keiran Vanhoutte TOPPER 5.3 44.30 2 0.44.30 9.0

10 16517 048 Magnus Medcalf TOPPER 5.3 44.41 2 0.44.41 10.0

11 47680 155 Jago Jennings TOPPER 5.3 44.48 2 0.44.48 11.0

12 44476 508 Ben Beardshaw TOPPER 5.3 46.32 2 0.46.32 12.0

13 48140 232 Sofia Eaton TOPPER 5.3 46.43 2 0.46.43 13.0

14 8307 - James Fraser TOPPER 5.3 49.45 2 0.49.45 14.0

15 47927 293 Freddie Reeves TOPPER 5.3 51.38 2 0.51.38 15.0

16 44888 169 Toby Turner TOPPER 4.2 51.47 2 0.51.47 16.0

17 31919 - Hugo Jury TOPPER 4.2 53.00 2 0.53.00 17.0

18 29734 509 Yasmin Barham TOPPER 5.3 53.08 2 0.53.08 18.0

19 44144 209 Josh Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 54.17 2 0.54.17 19.0

20 48409 699 Faith Turner TOPPER 4.2 54.56 2 0.54.56 20.0

21 11885 101 Claudia Savoury TOPPER 5.3 56.10 2 0.56.10 21.0

22 45562 174 William Mott TOPPER 4.2 59.24 2 0.59.24 22.0

23 43789 032 Jack Franklin TOPPER 5.3 61.06 2 1.01.06 23.0

24 45701 568 Tabby Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 dnf 25.0

R2 - 25/09

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 48974 285 Nathan Clark TOPPER 5.3 41.08 2 0.41.08 1.0

2 47680 155 Jago Jennings TOPPER 5.3 41.56 2 0.41.56 2.0

3 49034 632 Keiran Vanhoutte TOPPER 5.3 42.03 2 0.42.03 3.0

4 47209 521 Jenson Jakob TOPPER 5.3 42.16 2 0.42.16 4.0

5 47625 691 Ellie Thwaites TOPPER 5.3 42.19 2 0.42.19 5.0

6 16517 048 Magnus Medcalf TOPPER 5.3 42.48 2 0.42.48 6.0

7 14109 174 Robert Hole TOPPER 5.3 44.17 2 0.44.17 7.0

8 44476 508 Ben Beardshaw TOPPER 5.3 45.19 2 0.45.19 8.0

9 47634 585 Abbey Penny TOPPER 5.3 46.29 2 0.46.29 9.0

10 8307 - James Fraser TOPPER 5.3 47.13 2 0.47.13 10.0

11 43784 089 Henry Moss TOPPER 5.3 48.06 2 0.48.06 11.0

12 46731 246 Matilda Philips TOPPER 5.3 48.24 2 0.48.24 12.0

13 47927 293 Freddie Reeves TOPPER 5.3 49.12 2 0.49.12 13.0

14 48140 232 Sofia Eaton TOPPER 5.3 49.32 2 0.49.32 14.0

15 48679 878 Harry Wemyss TOPPER 5.3 49.53 2 0.49.53 15.0



Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

16 44144 209 Josh Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 51.46 2 0.51.46 16.0

17 29734 509 Yasmin Barham TOPPER 5.3 52.38 2 0.52.38 17.0

18 31919 - Hugo Jury TOPPER 4.2 53.24 2 0.53.24 18.0

19 44888 169 Toby Turner TOPPER 4.2 57.14 2 0.57.14 19.0

20 48409 699 Faith Turner TOPPER 4.2 59.21 2 0.59.21 20.0

21 11885 101 Claudia Savoury TOPPER 5.3 60.04 2 1.00.04 21.0

22 45562 174 William Mott TOPPER 4.2 61.47 2 1.01.47 22.0

23 43789 032 Jack Franklin TOPPER 5.3 64.44 2 1.04.44 23.0

24 45796 310 Noah Hughes TOPPER 5.3 dnf 25.0

R3 - 25/09

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 47625 691 Ellie Thwaites TOPPER 5.3 41.31 2 0.41.31 1.0

2 46731 246 Matilda Philips TOPPER 5.3 43.11 2 0.43.11 2.0

3 47634 585 Abbey Penny TOPPER 5.3 43.18 2 0.43.18 3.0

4 49034 632 Keiran Vanhoutte TOPPER 5.3 44.15 2 0.44.15 4.0

5 47680 155 Jago Jennings TOPPER 5.3 44.31 2 0.44.31 5.0

6 48974 285 Nathan Clark TOPPER 5.3 45.32 2 0.45.32 6.0

7 14109 174 Robert Hole TOPPER 5.3 46.28 2 0.46.28 7.0

8 47209 521 Jenson Jakob TOPPER 5.3 46.49 2 0.46.49 8.0

9 48679 878 Harry Wemyss TOPPER 5.3 47.11 2 0.47.11 9.0

10 8307 - James Fraser TOPPER 5.3 47.59 2 0.47.59 10.0

11 16517 048 Magnus Medcalf TOPPER 5.3 48.42 2 0.48.42 11.0

12 44476 508 Ben Beardshaw TOPPER 5.3 49.32 2 0.49.32 12.0

13 43784 089 Henry Moss TOPPER 5.3 52.04 2 0.52.04 13.0

14 47927 293 Freddie Reeves TOPPER 5.3 52.25 2 0.52.25 14.0

15 48140 232 Sofia Eaton TOPPER 5.3 53.32 2 0.53.32 15.0

16 44888 169 Toby Turner TOPPER 4.2 54.06 2 0.54.06 16.0

17 31919 - Hugo Jury TOPPER 4.2 58.02 2 0.58.02 17.0

18 44144 209 Josh Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 58.06 2 0.58.06 18.0

19 11885 101 Claudia Savoury TOPPER 5.3 58.10 2 0.58.10 19.0

20 45701 568 Tabby Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 59.16 2 0.59.16 20.0

21 48409 699 Faith Turner TOPPER 4.2 DNF 25.0

21 45562 174 William Mott TOPPER 4.2 DNF 25.0

21 43789 032 Jack Franklin TOPPER 5.3 DNF 25.0

21 45796 310 Noah Hughes TOPPER 5.3 DNF 25.0

R4 - 25/09



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Class Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 47625 691 Ellie Thwaites TOPPER 5.3 19.22 1 0.19.22 1.0

2 47209 521 Jenson Jakob TOPPER 5.3 19.47 1 0.19.47 2.0

3 47680 155 Jago Jennings TOPPER 5.3 20.26 1 0.20.26 3.0

4 46731 246 Matilda Philips TOPPER 5.3 20.51 1 0.20.51 4.0

5 47634 585 Abbey Penny TOPPER 5.3 21.06 1 0.21.06 5.0

6 16517 048 Magnus Medcalf TOPPER 5.3 21.20 1 0.21.20 6.0

7 44476 508 Ben Beardshaw TOPPER 5.3 22.14 1 0.22.14 7.0

8 48974 285 Nathan Clark TOPPER 5.3 22.25 1 0.22.25 8.0

9 47927 293 Freddie Reeves TOPPER 5.3 22.28 1 0.22.28 9.0

10 49034 632 Keiran Vanhoutte TOPPER 5.3 22.32 1 0.22.32 10.0

11 48679 878 Harry Wemyss TOPPER 5.3 22.42 1 0.22.42 11.0

12 14109 174 Robert Hole TOPPER 5.3 22.48 1 0.22.48 12.0

13 44888 169 Toby Turner TOPPER 4.2 23.24 1 0.23.24 13.0

14 48140 232 Sofia Eaton TOPPER 5.3 23.33 1 0.23.33 14.0

15 43784 089 Henry Moss TOPPER 5.3 23.35 1 0.23.35 15.0

16 45701 568 Tabby Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 23.42 1 0.23.42 16.0

17 44144 209 Josh Blackman-Northwood TOPPER 5.3 24.43 1 0.24.43 17.0

18 8307 - James Fraser TOPPER 5.3 25.03 1 0.25.03 18.0

19 48409 699 Faith Turner TOPPER 4.2 25.26 1 0.25.26 19.0

20 11885 101 Claudia Savoury TOPPER 5.3 26.12 1 0.26.12 20.0

21 31919 - Hugo Jury TOPPER 4.2 DNF 1 25.0

21 45562 174 William Mott TOPPER 4.2 DSQ 1 25.0

21 43789 032 Jack Franklin TOPPER 5.3 DNS 1 25.0

21 45796 310 Noah Hughes TOPPER 5.3 DNF 25.0
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